
Christmas/New Year's - Local deliveries only

Description Size

Week 52 

12.22.25

Week 1 

1.1.26

Week 2 

1.8.26

Week 3 

1.15.26

Week 4 

1.22.26

Week 5 

1.29.26

Week 6 

2.2.26

Week 7 

2.9.26

Week 8 

2.16.26

Week 9  

2.23.26

Week 10  

3.2.26

Week 11  

3.9.26

Week 12 

3.16.26

Week 13 

3.23.26

Week 14 

3.30.26

Week 15 

4.6.26

Week 16 

4.13.26

ABUTILON sav (Iris' Flowrng Maple) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 3

ACHILLEA mil 'New Vint TrraCtta'# 32 PLUG TRAY 1

AEONIUM (Waza's Rainbow Mtn Rose) 25 PLUG TRAY 2 1 2 6

AGASTACHE cana 'Dbl Buble Mnt' 32 PLUG TRAY 4

AGASTACHE 'Morello' # 32 PLUG TRAY 17

AGASTACHE rupestris SUNSET # 32 PLUG TRAY 5

AGASTACHE 'Sunrise Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY 2

ALCEA rosea 'Spr Celeb Crimson' 50V PLUG VERN 1

ALCEA rosea 'Spr Celeb Purple 50V PLUG VERN 3

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Amina' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 16 1

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Ariane' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 17 1

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Claire' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 12

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Diana' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 2

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Eliane # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 1 1

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Elin Org' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 13

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Ivana' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 3

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Kate' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 49

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Katiana' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 6

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Lisa' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 1

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Louise' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 1

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Mette' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 4

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Mulan' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 5

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Orania' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 6

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Tamara' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 22 1

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Theresa' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 26 1

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Yentl' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 1

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Apricot' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 7

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Aurelia' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 1

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Fire' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 2

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Husky' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 6 4

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Lolly' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 3

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Lucky' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 2

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Noble' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 5

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Ocean' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 4 5

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Pepper' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 8 8 9

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Replay' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 4

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Rio' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 1 3 2

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Tirol'# 50T PLUG TRAY TC 7

ALTERNANTHERA (Jenny's Brz Rd H)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2

ANEMONE 'Dawn Breaker' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 5 16 3 12

ANEMONE 'Dawn Breaker' # 32 PLUG TRAY 4

ANEMONE 'Fantasy Jasmine' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 6

ANEMONE 'Fantasy Jasmine' # 32 PLUG TRAY 2
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ANEMONE 'Fantasy Pocahontas' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 1

ANEMONE 'Fantasy Pocahontas' # 32 PLUG TRAY 13

ANEMONE 'Fantasy Rd Riding Hood' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 1 1

ANEMONE 'Fantasy Rd Riding Hood' # 32 PLUG TRAY 4

ANEMONE 'Ruffled Swan' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANEMONE 'September Charm' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 24 1

ANEMONE x hyb 'Honorine Jobert' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 9 2 16

ANEMONE x hyb 'Honorine Jobert' 32 PLUG TRAY 5

ANIGOZANTHOS 'Big Roo Red' 96T PLUG TRAY TC 4

ANIGOZANTHOS 'Bush Tenacity' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1

ANIGOZANTHOS 'Celeb Masquerade' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2

ANIGOZANTHOS 'Kanga Cherry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

ANTENNARIA dimorph GRANITA 32 PLUG TRAY 3

AQUILEGIA caer 'Rky Mtn Blue' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

AQUILEGIA caer 'Rky Mtn Blue' 50V PLUG VERN 3

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Purp/Blue' 50V PLUG VERN 1

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Purp/Blue' 32 PLUG TRAY 6

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Purp/Wht' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Purp/Wht' 32 PLUG TRAY 6

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Purple/Yell' 32 PLUG TRAY 5

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Red/Wht' 50V PLUG VERN 3

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Red/Yell' 32 PLUG TRAY 1

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird White' 32 PLUG TRAY 4

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Yellow' 32 PLUG TRAY 3

AUBRIETA hyb 'Glacier Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY 2

AURINIA saxatile comp 'Summit' 32 PLUG TRAY 1

BASIL 'Aristotle' (Jimmy's Aris Basil) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 1

BERLANDIERA lyrata Choc Flwr # 96 PLUG TRAY 2

BREYNIA dis (Jamie Haw Sn Bsh)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2

BRUNNERA m. 'Frost King' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 3 7 1 2

BRUNNERA m. 'Frost Magic' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

BRUNNERA macro 'Frostbite' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2 10

BRUNNERA macro 'Jack Frost' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

BRUNNERA macro 'Jack Frost' 32 PLUG TRAY 5

BRUNNERA macro 'Variegata' 32 PLUG TRAY 2

BUDDLEJA 'Chrysalis Cranberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY 12

BUDDLEJA 'Chrysalis Purple' # 32 PLUG TRAY 2

BUDDLEJA 'Chrysalis Steel Bl' # 32 PLUG TRAY 6

CALLIRHOE invol Winecups # 32 PLUG TRAY 2

CALLISIA rep (Dana's Turtle Vine) # 25 PLUG TRAY 3 5 5 4

CALLISIA rep (Lizzie's Pink Lady)# 25 PLUG TRAY 4 5 4 4

CAMPANULA carp 'Rapido Blue' 50V PLUG VERN 13

CAMPANULA carp 'Rapido White' 50V PLUG VERN 3
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CERATOSTIGMA plumbaginoids 32 PLUG TRAY 1

CHLOROPHYTUM (Nicholas' Var Spd)# 25 PLUG TRAY 4 3

COLEUS (Brady's Copp Fancy Feath) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1 1

COLEUS (Christina's Lovebird) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1

COLEUS (Sadiki's Quetzal) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1

CORDYLINE 'Can Can' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 5 12

CORDYLINE 'Design-a-Line Burgundy' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 7 6

CORDYLINE 'Design-a-Line Burgundy' # 32 PLUG TRAY TC 5

CORDYLINE 'Paso Doble' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3

CORDYLINE 'Red Sensation' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 51 21 25

CORDYLINE 'Red Sensation' 32 PLUG TRAY TC 1

CORDYLINE 'Red Star' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 19

CORDYLINE 'Renegade' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 22 12

CORDYLINE 'Salsa' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 4 11

CORDYLINE 'Superstar' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 15 5

CORDYLINE 'Superstar' # 32 PLUG TRAY TC 1

CORDYLINE 'Torbay Dazzler' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 10

COREOPSIS grand 'Early Sunrise' 32 PLUG TRAY 10

COREOPSIS 'Solanna Brt Touch' # 32 PLUG TRAY 5

COREOPSIS 'Solanna Gldn Sphere' # 32 PLUG TRAY 3

COREOPSIS 'Solanna Sunset Burst' # 32 PLUG TRAY 6

COREOPSIS 'Up Tick Gold Brz' # 50V PLUG VERN 1

COREOPSIS 'Up Tick Gold Brz' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

COREOPSIS 'Up Tick Red' # 50V PLUG VERN 1

COREOPSIS 'Up Tick Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY 7

COREOPSIS 'Up Tick Yllw Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY 10

CORYDALIS 'Porceln Blue' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3 3 1

CRASSULA (Amiens' Hobbit) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 2 1 4

CRASSULA musc (Blain's Watch Chn)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 1

CUPHEA hys (Bernard's Elfin Herb) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1 1 1

CYANOTIS  (Meaux's Kitten Ears)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 5 5

CYPERUS alt. (Claire's Umbrella) # 25 PLUG TRAY 3 2

DELOSPERMA cong 'Gold Nugget' 50V PLUG VERN 6

DELOSPERMA 'GRANITA Orange' # 50V PLUG VERN 2

DELOSPERMA 'GRANITA Orange' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

DELOSPERMA 'GRANITA Raspbrry' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

DELOSPERMA 'Ocean Suns Org Glw'# 32 PLUG TRAY 1

DELOSPERMA 'P001S' Fire Spinner # 50V PLUG VERN 3

DELPHINIUM 'Celebration' 32 PLUG TRAY 15

DELPHINIUM grn 'Butf Blue' 32 PLUG TRAY 8

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Bolero' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Bolero' # 32 PLUG TRAY 7

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Cha Cha' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 13 16
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DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Flamenco' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 7 7 1

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Flamenco' # 32 PLUG TRAY 8

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Moonlight' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Mystry Sens' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2 1

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Mystry Sens' # 32 PLUG TRAY 5

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Rainb Sen' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Swt Sen' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 5

DELPHINIUM Mag Ftn 'Mix' 32 PLUG TRAY 2

DELPHINIUM 'Mighty Atom' 32 PLUG TRAY 3

DELPHINIUM Pac G 'Bl Jay' 32 PLUG TRAY 7

DELPHINIUM Pac G 'Blk Knight' 32 PLUG TRAY 5

DELPHINIUM Paramo Azul' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3

DELPHINIUM Paramo Azul' # 32 PLUG TRAY 8

DELPHINIUM Paramo Black Velvet' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3

DELPHINIUM Paramo Black Velvet' # 32 PLUG TRAY 14

DELPHINIUM Paramo Lavanda' # 32 PLUG TRAY 3

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Moon' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 6

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Neptun# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 16 6

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Neptun# 32 PLUG TRAY 9

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Rose' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 12 2

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Rose' # 32 PLUG TRAY 9

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Sky' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 7 6

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Sky' # 32 PLUG TRAY 7

DELPHINIUM 'Princess Caroline' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 15

DELPHINIUM 'Red Lark' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC 15 3

DELPHINIUM 'Red Lark' # 32 PLUG TRAY 26

DIANTHUS cary 'Mad Magenta' # 32 PLUG TRAY 9

DIANTHUS 'Everlast Neon Pnk' # 96 PLUG TRAY 2

DIANTHUS 'Everlast Peach' # 96 PLUG TRAY 3

DIANTHUS 'Everlast Vio Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY 3

DIANTHUS 'Falling in Love Rosie' # 96 PLUG TRAY 10 1

DIANTHUS 'First Love' # 32 PLUG TRAY 4

DIANTHUS grat 'Firewitch' 50V PLUG VERN 13

DIANTHUS grat 'Firewitch' 196 PLUG TRAY 4

DIANTHUS 'Kahori' # 96 PLUG TRAY 3

DIANTHUS 'Kahori' # 50V PLUG VERN 2

DIANTHUS 'Kahori' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

DIANTHUS 'Kahori Pink' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

DIANTHUS 'Kahori Scarlet' # 50V PLUG VERN 5

DIANTHUS 'Pashmina Berry Rd' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

DIGITALIS 'Lucas Pink' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3 3

DOROTHEANTHUS (Pauluskerk's) # 25 PLUG TRAY 5 5 5

DYMONDIA mar (Ypres' Slv Carpet) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1 2 5 4
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ECHEVERIA (Clairvaux's TopTurvy)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 4 2

ECHEVERIA (Harley's Purp Star)# 96 PLUG TRAY 1 1 1

ECHEVERIA (Harley's Purp Star)# 25 PLUG TRAY 1 2 1 2 2 3

ECHINACEA 'Artisan Red Ombre' 32 PLUG TRAY 10

ECHINACEA 'Cheyenne Spirit' 32 PLUG TRAY 1

ECHINACEA 'DbSc Rspbrry Dlx' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 7

ECHINACEA 'DbSc Rspbrry Dlx' # 32 PLUG TRAY 11

ECHINACEA 'DbSc Strwbrry Dlx' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 15

ECHINACEA 'Fringe Festival' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 7

ECHINACEA 'Pow Wow White' 96 PLUG TRAY 4 1

ECHINACEA 'Pow Wow White' 32 PLUG TRAY 17

ECHINACEA 'Pow Wow Wildbry' 96 PLUG TRAY 9

ECHINACEA 'Pow Wow Wildbry' 32 PLUG TRAY 4

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Petite Burg' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint El Org'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Ht Pink'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 1

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Ht Red' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Lipstick'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Lvndr'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Mango' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint White' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Adobe Org' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 2 1 1

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Baja Brgndy'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Baja Brgndy'# 32 PLUG TRAY 14

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Blanco' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Granada Gld'#' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Granada Gld'#' 32 PLUG TRAY 7

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Lem Yell Imp' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 1

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Mandr Mambo'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Poco HtCoral' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Rosada' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Salsa Red'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 12

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Sangrita' #' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 1 5

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Tres Amigos' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Tres Amigos' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

ECHINACEA 'Sunny Days Lemon' # 32 PLUG TRAY 16

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Apple Grn' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3 3

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Goldn Sun' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 9 11

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Mineola' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 5

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Pnk Grpfruit' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Racing Red' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Rainbow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 20 1 2

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Red' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC
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ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Salmon' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 6

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Swt Fuchsia'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3 7 5

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Wht Perfect'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Yellow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2

ECHIUM amoenum Red Feathers # 32 PLUG TRAY 7

EPILOBIUM (Zausch) gar 'Orng Carpet'# 32 PLUG TRAY 2

ERODIUM cham 'Bishop's Form' 96 PLUG TRAY 2 2

ERODIUM Pink (Belle's Cranesb) # 25 PLUG TRAY 4 2

ERYSIMUM 'Erysistible Fire' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

FRAGARIA 'Tristan' (Emmy's Strwb) # 25 PLUG TRAY 4

GAILLARDIA 'Mesa Red' 50V PLUG VERN 7

GAILLARDIA 'Spintop Yell Touch' # 32 PLUG TRAY 4

GALIUM odoratum Sweet Woodruff 50V PLUG VERN 1

GAURA lind 'Siskiyou Pink' 32 PLUG TRAY 1

GAURA lind 'Whiskers Deep Rose' # 32 PLUG TRAY 5

GAZANIA krebsiana TANAGER # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

GAZANIA lin COLO GOLD # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

GERANIUM 'Azure Rush' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 4

GERANIUM 'Azure Rush' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

GERANIUM 'Dragon Heart' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 5 7

GERANIUM 'Dragon Heart' # 32 PLUG TRAY 6

GERANIUM IVY (Mimi's Var Geranium)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 1

GERANIUM 'Kelly Anne' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2

GERANIUM 'Purple Glow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

GERANIUM 'Rozanne' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 10 2

GEUM 'Firestorm' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

GEUM 'Orange Pumpkin' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 5 2

GEUM 'Tempo Coral' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 3 3

GLOBULARIA stygia TINY DANCER # 32 PLUG TRAY 3

GRASS Calam x acut 'Karl Foerstr' 32 PLUG TRAY

HAWORTHIA sp (Ayla's Fairy Washb)# 96 PLUG TRAY 1 1 1

HAWORTHIA sp (Ayla's Fairy Washb)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 7 3 1 3 3

HEUCHERA 'Berry Smoothie' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 3 2

HEUCHERA 'Black Forest Cake' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 6 8 2

HEUCHERA 'Black Forest Cake' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

HEUCHERA 'Caramel' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 8 1 3

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Black Olive' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Burg Blast' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 4

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Cinam Stick' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Lime Zest' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Peach Parfait' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Plum Crazy' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Plum Crazy' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1
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HEUCHERA 'Carnival Rose Granita' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Watermelon' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1 1 6

HEUCHERA 'Citronelle' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

HEUCHERA 'Dark Secret' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 6 4 9

HEUCHERA 'Eternal Flame' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 4 2

HEUCHERA 'Forever Midnight' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 15 5 3 4

HEUCHERA 'Forever Purple' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 9

HEUCHERA 'Forever Purple' # 32 PLUG TRAY 12

HEUCHERA 'Forever Red' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Forever Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY 5

HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Cranberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Cranberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Limeberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Orgberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Slvrberry'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC 3 1

HEUCHERA 'Lime Marmalade' 96T PLUG TRAY TC 12 5

HEUCHERA 'Lime Marmalade' 32 PLUG TRAY 11

HEUCHERA 'Magma' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 15 3

HEUCHERA 'Magma' # 32 PLUG TRAY 5

HEUCHERA 'Midnight Rose' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2 6

HEUCHERA pul (Beth's Fairy Dust) # 25 PLUG TRAY 4 3

HEUCHERA sang 'Snow Angel' # 32 PLUG TRAY

HEUCHERA 'Southern Comfort' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

HORSERADISH (Armoracia rust.) 32 PLUG TRAY 5

HYPOESTES Pnk (Kristy Lynn PkaDot)# 25 PLUG TRAY 5 3 4

HYPOESTES Rd (Kristy Lynn PkaDot)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 3 4

HYPOESTES Wht (Kristy Lynn PkaDot)# 25 PLUG TRAY 5 4 5

IBERIS semp 'Snowsurf Forte' # 32 PLUG TRAY 6

ISOLEPIS c (Jo Jo's Fibr Opt Grs) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 3 4

ISOTOMA (Harrison's BlStarCrpr) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1 2 1 3

KNIPHOFIA ca 'Regal Torchlily' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

KNIPHOFIA 'Glowstick' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

LAVANDULA 'Layla Presto Blue'# 32 PLUG TRAY 49

LAVENDER ang 'Munstead' 96 PLUG TRAY 3

LAVENDER ang 'Wee One' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

LAVENDER ang 'Wee One' # 32 PLUG TRAY 4

LAVENDER 'Phenomenal' # 50V PLUG VERN 16

LAVENDER 'Phenomenal' # 32 PLUG TRAY 9

LAVENDER 'SuperBlue' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

LEPTINELLA 'Platt's Blk' (Robbie's)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2

LEUCANTHEMUM 'Betsy' # 32 PLUG TRAY 5

LEUCANTHEMUM 'Real Sunbeam' # 32 PLUG TRAY 4

LEUCANTHEMUM sp 'Alaska' 32 PLUG TRAY 5
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Christmas/New Year's - Local deliveries only

Description Size

Week 52 

12.22.25

Week 1 

1.1.26

Week 2 

1.8.26

Week 3 

1.15.26

Week 4 

1.22.26

Week 5 

1.29.26

Week 6 

2.2.26

Week 7 

2.9.26

Week 8 

2.16.26

Week 9  

2.23.26

Week 10  

3.2.26

Week 11  

3.9.26

Week 12 

3.16.26

Week 13 

3.23.26

Week 14 

3.30.26

Week 15 

4.6.26

Week 16 

4.13.26

LEUCANTHEMUM sp 'Snow Lady' 32 PLUG TRAY 2

LEWISIA coty. 'Sunset Strain' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

LEWISIA 'Safira Coral' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1

LEWISIA 'Safira Tropic Pink' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2

LINDERNIA (Stefan's Bl Moneywt) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1 4

LINUM perenne 'Brgt Blue Flax' 32 PLUG TRAY 2

LONICERA (DeeDee's Box Hnysckle) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1 2 2 1

LUPINUS 'Gallery Mix' 50V PLUG VERN 2

LUPINUS 'Gallery Red' 32 PLUG TRAY 2

LUPINUS 'Staircase Blue' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 18 10 11

LUPINUS 'Staircase Dark Blu/Wht' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4 9 2

LUPINUS 'Staircase' MIXED TRAY 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1

LUPINUS 'Staircase Org/White' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 3 6 2 18 3 4

LUPINUS 'Staircase Pink Grapefruit' # 32 PLUG TRAY 12

LUPINUS 'Staircase Purple' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 19 2 7 6 2

LUPINUS 'Staircase Purple' # 32 PLUG TRAY 14

LUPINUS 'Staircase Rose/White' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 40 19 18 15 5

LUPINUS 'Staircase Yellow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 12 5

LUPINUS West Coun 'Beefeater' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 2

LUPINUS West Coun 'Blacksmith' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 14

LUPINUS West Coun 'Desert Sun' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 13 2

LUPINUS West Coun 'Desert Sun' # 32 PLUG TRAY 8

LUPINUS West Coun 'King Canute' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 5

LUPINUS West Coun 'Manhattan Ligh# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4

LUPINUS West Coun 'Manhattan Ligh# 32 PLUG TRAY 10

LUPINUS West Coun 'Masterpiece' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 9

LUPINUS West Coun MIXED TRAY 32 PLUG TRAY 3

LUPINUS West Coun 'Persian Slipper'# 32 PLUG TRAY 2

LUPINUS West Coun 'Polar Princess'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 26

LUPINUS West Coun 'Polar Princess'# 32 PLUG TRAY 8

LUPINUS West Coun 'Rach de Thame' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 20

LUPINUS West Coun 'Rach de Thame' # 32 PLUG TRAY 12

LUPINUS West Coun 'Red Rum' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 9

LUPINUS West Coun 'Red Rum' # 32 PLUG TRAY 8

LUPINUS West Coun 'Salmon Star' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 16

LUPINUS West Coun 'Tequila Flame'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 27

LUPINUS West Coun 'Tequila Flame'# 32 PLUG TRAY 30

LUPINUS West Coun 'Terracotta' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1

LUPINUS West Coun 'Tower Inferno'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 8

LYCHNIS 'Cherry Bubbles' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 8 6

LYCHNIS flos-cuculi 'Petite Jenny' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 5 11

LYSIMACHIA Gr/Gld (Cindi's Lysim) # 25 PLUG TRAY 4 2 5

MONARDA 'Bee Mine Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1
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Christmas/New Year's - Local deliveries only

Description Size

Week 52 

12.22.25

Week 1 

1.1.26

Week 2 

1.8.26

Week 3 

1.15.26

Week 4 

1.22.26

Week 5 

1.29.26

Week 6 

2.2.26

Week 7 

2.9.26

Week 8 

2.16.26

Week 9  

2.23.26

Week 10  

3.2.26

Week 11  

3.9.26

Week 12 

3.16.26

Week 13 

3.23.26

Week 14 

3.30.26

Week 15 

4.6.26

Week 16 

4.13.26

MONARDA did 'Coral Reef' # 32 PLUG TRAY 16

MONARDA did 'Jacob Cline' 32 PLUG TRAY 1

MONARDA 'Fireball' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

MONARDA 'Fireball' # 32 PLUG TRAY 3

MONARDELLA mac 'Marian Samps' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

MUEHLENBECKIA (Kay Ky's Angl Vn)# 25 PLUG TRAY 1 3 4

MYRTLE Dwarf Wht (Lissa's Dwf)# 25 PLUG TRAY 1 11 4 3

NEPETA faa x 'Walkers Low' 32 PLUG TRAY 11

NEPETA 'Psfike' Little Trudy' # 32 PLUG TRAY 2

NEPHROLEPIS (Leeny's Lem Button Frn)# 96 PLUG TRAY 1 2

NEPHROLEPIS (Leeny's Lem Button Frn)# 25 PLUG TRAY 8

OENOTHERA berl 'Siskiyou Pink' 32 PLUG TRAY 7 9

OENOTHERA missouriensis 32 PLUG TRAY 11

ORIGANUM libanoticum # 32 PLUG TRAY 7

ORIGANUM 'Vari' (Suzie Q's Var Marj)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 1 1

OSTEOSPERMUM 'Avalanche' # 32 PLUG TRAY 5

OSTEOSPERMUM x 'Lavender Mist' # 32 PLUG TRAY 3

OXALIS 'Burgdy' (Ruby's Burg Shamrk)# 25 PLUG TRAY 1

PAPAVER nud 'Spr. Fvr Mix' 50V PLUG VERN 1

PAPAVER or 'Allegro' 32 PLUG TRAY 3

PAPAVER or 'Fruit Punch' 32 PLUG TRAY 2

PAPAVER or 'Prince of Orange' 32 PLUG TRAY 1

PAPAVER or 'Royal Wedding' 50V PLUG VERN 8

PAPAVER or 'Royal Wedding' 32 PLUG TRAY 5

PAPAVER 'Pink Perfection' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 1 2

PENSTEMON bar 'Coral Baby' # 32 PLUG TRAY 4 5

PENSTEMON bar 'Rid Hd Purpl'# 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PENSTEMON bar 'Rid Hd Purpl'# 50V PLUG VERN 1 1

PENSTEMON bar 'Rid Hd Purpl'# 32 PLUG TRAY 6

PENSTEMON bar 'Rid Hd Red'# 50V PLUG VERN 1

PENSTEMON 'Dakota Burgundy' # 32 PLUG TRAY 16

PENSTEMON grand 'Prairie Jewel'# 50V PLUG VERN 1

PENSTEMON pin 'Comp' HALF PINT # 32 PLUG TRAY 7

PENSTEMON pin StepSn Suns Glow # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

PENSTEMON 'Rock Candy Ruby' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

PENSTEMON rostiflor 'Bridges' # 32 PLUG TRAY 4

PENSTEMON strictus 'Rky Mtn' 50V PLUG VERN 4

PENSTEMON strictus 'Rky Mtn' 32 PLUG TRAY 4

PENSTEMON x mex 'Pike Pk Purp'# 32 PLUG TRAY 3

PENSTEMON x mex 'Shadow Mtn' # 32 PLUG TRAY 2

PENSTEMON x mex Windwalker # 32 PLUG TRAY 7

PEPEROMIA Dwf (Kellie's Peperomia) 25 PLUG TRAY 4

PEROVSKIA atriplicifolia 32 PLUG TRAY 7
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Christmas/New Year's - Local deliveries only

Description Size

Week 52 

12.22.25

Week 1 

1.1.26

Week 2 

1.8.26

Week 3 

1.15.26

Week 4 

1.22.26

Week 5 

1.29.26

Week 6 

2.2.26

Week 7 

2.9.26

Week 8 

2.16.26

Week 9  

2.23.26

Week 10  

3.2.26

Week 11  

3.9.26

Week 12 

3.16.26

Week 13 

3.23.26

Week 14 

3.30.26

Week 15 

4.6.26

Week 16 

4.13.26

PHLOX 'Candy Cloud Blue' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PHLOX 'Candy Cloud Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY 2

PHLOX 'Candy Cloud Dark Pink' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PHLOX 'Candy Cloud Dark Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

PHLOX 'Candy Cloud Lavender' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

PHLOX hyb 'Woodlander Periw' # 32 PLUG TRAY 6

PHLOX hyb 'Woodlander Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY 5

PHLOX hyb 'Woodlander Purp' # 32 PLUG TRAY 7

PHLOX pan 'Sup Ka-Pow Coral' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

PHLOX sub 'Crimson Beauty' 50V PLUG VERN 1

PHLOX sub 'Emerald Blue' 50V PLUG VERN 6

PHLOX sub 'Red Wing' 32 PLUG TRAY 1

PHLOX sub 'Violet Pinwheels' # 32 PLUG TRAY 2

PILEA Aqua. (Oliva's Frnd Pl) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1 3 2

PILEA micro (Di's Artillery Plant) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1 5 4 4

PILEA micro Var (Sweet Ann's) # 25 PLUG TRAY 4 3

PILEA spr (Matty's Silver Tree)# 25 PLUG TRAY 1 2 1 4

POLEMONIUM caer 'Brise d'Anjou'# 32 PLUG TRAY 2

POLEMONIUM 'Golden Feathers' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 5 2 6

PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Blue' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 15

PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Magenta' # 32 PLUG TRAY 7

PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Yellow Picotee' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 70

PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Yellow Picotee' # 32 PLUG TRAY 12

PSEPHELLUS simpl 'Bellina Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

PTERIS ev (Holden's Slv Lace Fern) 96 PLUG TRAY 1 2

PTERIS ev (Holden's Slv Lace Fern) 25 PLUG TRAY 5 9

PULMONARIA 'Raspberry Frost'# 32 PLUG TRAY 7

RATIBIDA columnifera 'Red' 32 PLUG TRAY 2

ROSEMARY 'Barbecue' 96 PLUG TRAY 1

RUDBECKIA 'Amer Gold Rush' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 15 2 9

RUDBECKIA 'Denver Daisy' # 32 PLUG TRAY 8

RUDBECKIA fulgida 'GoldBlitz' 32 PLUG TRAY 1

RUDBECKIA fulgida 'Goldsturm' 50V PLUG VERN 6

RUDBECKIA 'SnBck Grff Caramel' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

RUDBECKIA 'SnBck Grff Chrry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 4

RUDBECKIA 'SnBck Grff Peach' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'SnBck Grff Scrlet' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 1

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Carla'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Carolina' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Emma'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC 4

RUDBECKIA 'SunBeckia Isabella' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 5

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Juliana' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 4

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Laura'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC 4 3
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Christmas/New Year's - Local deliveries only

Description Size

Week 52 

12.22.25

Week 1 

1.1.26

Week 2 

1.8.26

Week 3 

1.15.26

Week 4 

1.22.26

Week 5 

1.29.26

Week 6 

2.2.26

Week 7 

2.9.26

Week 8 

2.16.26

Week 9  

2.23.26

Week 10  

3.2.26

Week 11  

3.9.26

Week 12 

3.16.26

Week 13 

3.23.26

Week 14 

3.30.26

Week 15 

4.6.26

Week 16 

4.13.26

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Lucia'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Luna' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Marilyn'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Maya' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Mia' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2 3

RUDBECKIA 'SunBeckia Noa' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 5

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Ophelia'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Paulina'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Sarah'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'SunBeckia Stella' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 5

RUDBECKIA 'Suntacular' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 4 6 4

RUDBECKIA 'Suntacular' # 32 PLUG TRAY 2

RUELLIA 'Mak' (Bambi's Tr Vel Vn) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1 3 5 2

SAGINA sub (Mandi's Irish Moss) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2

SAGINA sub 'Aur' (Leo's Scot Moss)# 25 PLUG TRAY 1 2

SAGINA sub 'Irish Moss' 50V PLUG VERN 11

SAGINA sub 'Scotch Moss' 50V PLUG VERN 8

SALVIA greg 'Wild Thing' # 32 PLUG TRAY 14

SALVIA nem 'Dark Matter' # 32 PLUG TRAY 11

SALVIA nem 'Marvel Blue' # 96 PLUG TRAY 2

SALVIA nem 'Marvel Blue' # 50V PLUG VERN 8

SALVIA nem 'Marvel Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

SALVIA nem 'Marvel Rose'  # 50V PLUG VERN 2

SALVIA nem 'Marvel Sky Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY 4

SALVIA nem 'May Night' 50V PLUG VERN 5

SALVIA nem 'Midnight Purple' # 32 PLUG TRAY 11

SAPONARIA ocymoides splendens 32 PLUG TRAY 4

SAXIFRAGA ar 'Marto Hot Rose' # 32 PLUG TRAY 5

SAXIFRAGA ar 'Marto Red' # 96 PLUG TRAY 1

SAXIFRAGA ar 'Marto Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY 4

SAXIFRAGA ar 'Marto Rose' # 32 PLUG TRAY 2

SCABIOSA col 'Pink Mist' 32 PLUG TRAY 3

SCROPHULARIA mac 'Rd BrdsTree' 32 PLUG TRAY 2

SCUTELLARIA suff 'Chry Skullcap'# 32 PLUG TRAY 2

SEDUM (Rouen's Little Missy)# 25 PLUG TRAY 4 1 5

SEDUM 'Dark Magic' # 32 PLUG TRAY 6

SEDUM 'Mr. Goodbud' # 32 PLUG TRAY 11

SEDUM 'Ogon' (Gawain's Stonecrop) # 25 PLUG TRAY 4 4

SEDUM rup 'Rice Crk' WINTER FIRE 50V PLUG VERN 2

SEDUM 'SunSparkler Lime Zinger' # 32 PLUG TRAY 7

SEMPERVIVUM arach tom Cobweb 96 PLUG TRAY 1

SEMPERVIVUM arach tom Cobweb 50V PLUG VERN 4

SEMPERVIVUM 'Cobweb' (Estonia's)# 25 PLUG TRAY 5 5
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Christmas/New Year's - Local deliveries only

Description Size

Week 52 

12.22.25

Week 1 

1.1.26

Week 2 

1.8.26

Week 3 

1.15.26

Week 4 

1.22.26

Week 5 

1.29.26

Week 6 

2.2.26

Week 7 

2.9.26

Week 8 

2.16.26

Week 9  

2.23.26

Week 10  

3.2.26

Week 11  

3.9.26

Week 12 

3.16.26

Week 13 

3.23.26

Week 14 

3.30.26

Week 15 

4.6.26

Week 16 

4.13.26

SEMPERVIVUM 'Oddity' (Edwin's)# 25 PLUG TRAY 2 5 5 5

SEMPERVIVUM rubrum 50V PLUG VERN 7

SENECIO 'Angel Wings' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 17 5 23

SERISSA 'Varieg' (Havana's Tree)# 25 PLUG TRAY 1 4 2

SOLEIROLIA (Ktydid's Bby Trs) # 25 PLUG TRAY 2 1 2

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Azure' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 5 2

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Blue Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 6 1

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Blueberry' 72T PLUG TRAY TC 10 4 1

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Bl-Wht Cntr'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 8 2

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Cherry Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 7 2 2 2

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Dp Bl Vein'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 7 1 2

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Grp Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 10 1

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Red BiCol'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 8 4 3 2

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Strwb Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 10 3 1 2

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Wht Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC 8 5 2 2

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Yell Pnk Cap'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC 6 3 2

THALICTRUM aqu 'Nimbus Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY 5

THYMUS creep (Violet's Elfin Thym)# 25 PLUG TRAY 3 1 2

THYMUS prae 'Coccineum' 50V PLUG VERN 3

TRIFOLIUM rep (Jack's Brz Clover)# 25 PLUG TRAY 5 3 4

VERBASCUM 'Dark Eyes' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2 1

VERBASCUM 'Honey Dijon' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 3 2 2 3

VERBASCUM 'Honey Dijon' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

VERBASCUM 'Plum Smokey' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC 2 3

VERONICA liwanensis 'Turkish' # 50V PLUG VERN 16

VERONICA liwanensis 'Turkish' # 32 PLUG TRAY 3

VERONICA long 'Skyward Bl' # 32 PLUG TRAY 1

VERONICA macrostac 'Mardin Blue'# 32 PLUG TRAY 3

VERONICA 'Vernique Dark Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY 2

VERONICA 'Vernique Raspberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY 4

VERONICA 'Waterperry Blue' 32 PLUG TRAY 7

VERONICA x 'Reavis' Crystal Riv # 50V PLUG VERN 3

VINCA minor 'Bowles' 50V PLUG VERN 7

VIOLA (Luna's Midnight Violet) # 25 PLUG TRAY 1 4 5

VIOLA corsica 'Corsican Violet' # 32 PLUG TRAY 18
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Description Size

ABUTILON sav (Iris' Flowrng Maple) # 25 PLUG TRAY

ACHILLEA mil 'New Vint TrraCtta'# 32 PLUG TRAY

AEONIUM (Waza's Rainbow Mtn Rose) 25 PLUG TRAY

AGASTACHE cana 'Dbl Buble Mnt' 32 PLUG TRAY

AGASTACHE 'Morello' # 32 PLUG TRAY

AGASTACHE rupestris SUNSET # 32 PLUG TRAY

AGASTACHE 'Sunrise Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY

ALCEA rosea 'Spr Celeb Crimson' 50V PLUG VERN

ALCEA rosea 'Spr Celeb Purple 50V PLUG VERN

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Amina' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Ariane' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Claire' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Diana' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Eliane # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Elin Org' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Ivana' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Kate' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Katiana' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Lisa' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Louise' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Mette' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Mulan' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Orania' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Tamara' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Theresa' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Colorita Yentl' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Apricot' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Aurelia' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Fire' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Husky' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Lolly' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Lucky' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Noble' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Ocean' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Pepper' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Replay' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Rio' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALSTROEMERIA 'Inca Tirol'# 50T PLUG TRAY TC

ALTERNANTHERA (Jenny's Brz Rd H)# 25 PLUG TRAY

ANEMONE 'Dawn Breaker' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANEMONE 'Dawn Breaker' # 32 PLUG TRAY

ANEMONE 'Fantasy Jasmine' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANEMONE 'Fantasy Jasmine' # 32 PLUG TRAY

Week 17 

4.20.26

Week 18 

4.27.26

Week 19 

5.4.26

Week 20 

5.11.26

Week 21 

5.18.26

Week 22 

5.25.26

Week 23 

6.1.26

Week 24 

6.8.26

Week 25 

6.15.26

Week 26 

6.22.26

Week 27 

6.29.26

Week 28 

7/6/26

Week 29 

7/13/26

Week 30 

7/20/26

page13



Description Size

ANEMONE 'Fantasy Pocahontas' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANEMONE 'Fantasy Pocahontas' # 32 PLUG TRAY

ANEMONE 'Fantasy Rd Riding Hood' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANEMONE 'Fantasy Rd Riding Hood' # 32 PLUG TRAY

ANEMONE 'Ruffled Swan' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANEMONE 'September Charm' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANEMONE x hyb 'Honorine Jobert' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANEMONE x hyb 'Honorine Jobert' 32 PLUG TRAY

ANIGOZANTHOS 'Big Roo Red' 96T PLUG TRAY TC

ANIGOZANTHOS 'Bush Tenacity' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANIGOZANTHOS 'Celeb Masquerade' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ANIGOZANTHOS 'Kanga Cherry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

ANTENNARIA dimorph GRANITA 32 PLUG TRAY

AQUILEGIA caer 'Rky Mtn Blue' 96 PLUG TRAY

AQUILEGIA caer 'Rky Mtn Blue' 50V PLUG VERN

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Purp/Blue' 50V PLUG VERN

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Purp/Blue' 32 PLUG TRAY

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Purp/Wht' 96 PLUG TRAY

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Purp/Wht' 32 PLUG TRAY

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Purple/Yell' 32 PLUG TRAY

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Red/Wht' 50V PLUG VERN

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Red/Yell' 32 PLUG TRAY

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird White' 32 PLUG TRAY

AQUILEGIA 'EarlyBird Yellow' 32 PLUG TRAY

AUBRIETA hyb 'Glacier Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

AURINIA saxatile comp 'Summit' 32 PLUG TRAY

BASIL 'Aristotle' (Jimmy's Aris Basil) # 25 PLUG TRAY

BERLANDIERA lyrata Choc Flwr # 96 PLUG TRAY

BREYNIA dis (Jamie Haw Sn Bsh)# 25 PLUG TRAY

BRUNNERA m. 'Frost King' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

BRUNNERA m. 'Frost Magic' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

BRUNNERA macro 'Frostbite' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

BRUNNERA macro 'Jack Frost' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

BRUNNERA macro 'Jack Frost' 32 PLUG TRAY

BRUNNERA macro 'Variegata' 32 PLUG TRAY

BUDDLEJA 'Chrysalis Cranberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY

BUDDLEJA 'Chrysalis Purple' # 32 PLUG TRAY

BUDDLEJA 'Chrysalis Steel Bl' # 32 PLUG TRAY

CALLIRHOE invol Winecups # 32 PLUG TRAY

CALLISIA rep (Dana's Turtle Vine) # 25 PLUG TRAY

CALLISIA rep (Lizzie's Pink Lady)# 25 PLUG TRAY

CAMPANULA carp 'Rapido Blue' 50V PLUG VERN

CAMPANULA carp 'Rapido White' 50V PLUG VERN

Week 17 

4.20.26

Week 18 

4.27.26

Week 19 

5.4.26

Week 20 

5.11.26

Week 21 

5.18.26

Week 22 

5.25.26

Week 23 

6.1.26

Week 24 

6.8.26

Week 25 

6.15.26

Week 26 

6.22.26

Week 27 

6.29.26

Week 28 

7/6/26

Week 29 

7/13/26

Week 30 

7/20/26

2

1

31

4 34

6

16

6

31
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Description Size

CERATOSTIGMA plumbaginoids 32 PLUG TRAY

CHLOROPHYTUM (Nicholas' Var Spd)# 25 PLUG TRAY

COLEUS (Brady's Copp Fancy Feath) # 25 PLUG TRAY

COLEUS (Christina's Lovebird) # 25 PLUG TRAY

COLEUS (Sadiki's Quetzal) # 25 PLUG TRAY

CORDYLINE 'Can Can' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

CORDYLINE 'Design-a-Line Burgundy' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

CORDYLINE 'Design-a-Line Burgundy' # 32 PLUG TRAY TC

CORDYLINE 'Paso Doble' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

CORDYLINE 'Red Sensation' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

CORDYLINE 'Red Sensation' 32 PLUG TRAY TC

CORDYLINE 'Red Star' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

CORDYLINE 'Renegade' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

CORDYLINE 'Salsa' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

CORDYLINE 'Superstar' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

CORDYLINE 'Superstar' # 32 PLUG TRAY TC

CORDYLINE 'Torbay Dazzler' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

COREOPSIS grand 'Early Sunrise' 32 PLUG TRAY

COREOPSIS 'Solanna Brt Touch' # 32 PLUG TRAY

COREOPSIS 'Solanna Gldn Sphere' # 32 PLUG TRAY

COREOPSIS 'Solanna Sunset Burst' # 32 PLUG TRAY

COREOPSIS 'Up Tick Gold Brz' # 50V PLUG VERN

COREOPSIS 'Up Tick Gold Brz' # 32 PLUG TRAY

COREOPSIS 'Up Tick Red' # 50V PLUG VERN

COREOPSIS 'Up Tick Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

COREOPSIS 'Up Tick Yllw Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

CORYDALIS 'Porceln Blue' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

CRASSULA (Amiens' Hobbit) # 25 PLUG TRAY

CRASSULA musc (Blain's Watch Chn)# 25 PLUG TRAY

CUPHEA hys (Bernard's Elfin Herb) # 25 PLUG TRAY

CYANOTIS  (Meaux's Kitten Ears)# 25 PLUG TRAY

CYPERUS alt. (Claire's Umbrella) # 25 PLUG TRAY

DELOSPERMA cong 'Gold Nugget' 50V PLUG VERN

DELOSPERMA 'GRANITA Orange' # 50V PLUG VERN

DELOSPERMA 'GRANITA Orange' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DELOSPERMA 'GRANITA Raspbrry' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DELOSPERMA 'Ocean Suns Org Glw'# 32 PLUG TRAY

DELOSPERMA 'P001S' Fire Spinner # 50V PLUG VERN

DELPHINIUM 'Celebration' 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM grn 'Butf Blue' 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Bolero' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Bolero' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Cha Cha' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

Week 17 

4.20.26

Week 18 

4.27.26

Week 19 

5.4.26

Week 20 

5.11.26

Week 21 

5.18.26

Week 22 

5.25.26

Week 23 

6.1.26

Week 24 

6.8.26

Week 25 

6.15.26

Week 26 

6.22.26

Week 27 

6.29.26

Week 28 

7/6/26

Week 29 

7/13/26

Week 30 

7/20/26

5

23

75

140

5 12

17

6

17

page15



Description Size

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Flamenco' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Flamenco' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Moonlight' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Mystry Sens' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Mystry Sens' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Rainb Sen' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM 'Highlnd Swt Sen' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM Mag Ftn 'Mix' 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM 'Mighty Atom' 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM Pac G 'Bl Jay' 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM Pac G 'Blk Knight' 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM Paramo Azul' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM Paramo Azul' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM Paramo Black Velvet' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM Paramo Black Velvet' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM Paramo Lavanda' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Moon' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Neptun# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Neptun# 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Rose' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Rose' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Sky' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM PixieRock 'Sky' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DELPHINIUM 'Princess Caroline' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM 'Red Lark' # 50T PLUG TRAY TC

DELPHINIUM 'Red Lark' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DIANTHUS cary 'Mad Magenta' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DIANTHUS 'Everlast Neon Pnk' # 96 PLUG TRAY

DIANTHUS 'Everlast Peach' # 96 PLUG TRAY

DIANTHUS 'Everlast Vio Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DIANTHUS 'Falling in Love Rosie' # 96 PLUG TRAY

DIANTHUS 'First Love' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DIANTHUS grat 'Firewitch' 50V PLUG VERN

DIANTHUS grat 'Firewitch' 196 PLUG TRAY

DIANTHUS 'Kahori' # 96 PLUG TRAY

DIANTHUS 'Kahori' # 50V PLUG VERN

DIANTHUS 'Kahori' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DIANTHUS 'Kahori Pink' # 96 PLUG TRAY

DIANTHUS 'Kahori Scarlet' # 50V PLUG VERN

DIANTHUS 'Pashmina Berry Rd' # 32 PLUG TRAY

DIGITALIS 'Lucas Pink' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

DOROTHEANTHUS (Pauluskerk's) # 25 PLUG TRAY

DYMONDIA mar (Ypres' Slv Carpet) # 25 PLUG TRAY

Week 17 

4.20.26

Week 18 

4.27.26

Week 19 

5.4.26

Week 20 

5.11.26

Week 21 

5.18.26

Week 22 

5.25.26

Week 23 

6.1.26

Week 24 

6.8.26

Week 25 

6.15.26

Week 26 

6.22.26

Week 27 

6.29.26

Week 28 

7/6/26

Week 29 

7/13/26

Week 30 

7/20/26
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Description Size

ECHEVERIA (Clairvaux's TopTurvy)# 25 PLUG TRAY

ECHEVERIA (Harley's Purp Star)# 96 PLUG TRAY

ECHEVERIA (Harley's Purp Star)# 25 PLUG TRAY

ECHINACEA 'Artisan Red Ombre' 32 PLUG TRAY

ECHINACEA 'Cheyenne Spirit' 32 PLUG TRAY

ECHINACEA 'DbSc Rspbrry Dlx' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'DbSc Rspbrry Dlx' # 32 PLUG TRAY

ECHINACEA 'DbSc Strwbrry Dlx' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Fringe Festival' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Pow Wow White' 96 PLUG TRAY

ECHINACEA 'Pow Wow White' 32 PLUG TRAY

ECHINACEA 'Pow Wow Wildbry' 96 PLUG TRAY

ECHINACEA 'Pow Wow Wildbry' 32 PLUG TRAY

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Petite Burg' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint El Org'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Ht Pink'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Ht Red' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Lipstick'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Lvndr'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint Mango' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SnMgc Vint White' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Adobe Org' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Baja Brgndy'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Baja Brgndy'# 32 PLUG TRAY

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Blanco' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Granada Gld'#' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Granada Gld'#' 32 PLUG TRAY

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Lem Yell Imp' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Mandr Mambo'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Poco HtCoral' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Rosada' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Salsa Red'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Sangrita' #' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Tres Amigos' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'Sombr Tres Amigos' # 32 PLUG TRAY

ECHINACEA 'Sunny Days Lemon' # 32 PLUG TRAY

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Apple Grn' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Goldn Sun' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Mineola' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Pnk Grpfruit' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Racing Red' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Rainbow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Red' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

Week 17 

4.20.26

Week 18 

4.27.26

Week 19 

5.4.26

Week 20 

5.11.26

Week 21 

5.18.26

Week 22 

5.25.26

Week 23 

6.1.26

Week 24 

6.8.26

Week 25 

6.15.26

Week 26 

6.22.26

Week 27 

6.29.26

Week 28 

7/6/26

Week 29 

7/13/26

Week 30 

7/20/26

5

1 1

2

1 4

3 5 12 32

3

2

6 4

5 6

1 1

1

6

1 5

1

1

3 6

5

2

2

5 3

3 6

4 4

17 5

12 22

4
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Description Size

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Salmon' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Swt Fuchsia'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Wht Perfect'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHINACEA 'SunSeek Yellow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

ECHIUM amoenum Red Feathers # 32 PLUG TRAY

EPILOBIUM (Zausch) gar 'Orng Carpet'# 32 PLUG TRAY

ERODIUM cham 'Bishop's Form' 96 PLUG TRAY

ERODIUM Pink (Belle's Cranesb) # 25 PLUG TRAY

ERYSIMUM 'Erysistible Fire' # 32 PLUG TRAY

FRAGARIA 'Tristan' (Emmy's Strwb) # 25 PLUG TRAY

GAILLARDIA 'Mesa Red' 50V PLUG VERN

GAILLARDIA 'Spintop Yell Touch' # 32 PLUG TRAY

GALIUM odoratum Sweet Woodruff 50V PLUG VERN

GAURA lind 'Siskiyou Pink' 32 PLUG TRAY

GAURA lind 'Whiskers Deep Rose' # 32 PLUG TRAY

GAZANIA krebsiana TANAGER # 96 PLUG TRAY

GAZANIA lin COLO GOLD # 96 PLUG TRAY

GERANIUM 'Azure Rush' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

GERANIUM 'Azure Rush' # 32 PLUG TRAY

GERANIUM 'Dragon Heart' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

GERANIUM 'Dragon Heart' # 32 PLUG TRAY

GERANIUM IVY (Mimi's Var Geranium)# 25 PLUG TRAY

GERANIUM 'Kelly Anne' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

GERANIUM 'Purple Glow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

GERANIUM 'Rozanne' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

GEUM 'Firestorm' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

GEUM 'Orange Pumpkin' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

GEUM 'Tempo Coral' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

GLOBULARIA stygia TINY DANCER # 32 PLUG TRAY

GRASS Calam x acut 'Karl Foerstr' 32 PLUG TRAY

HAWORTHIA sp (Ayla's Fairy Washb)# 96 PLUG TRAY

HAWORTHIA sp (Ayla's Fairy Washb)# 25 PLUG TRAY

HEUCHERA 'Berry Smoothie' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Black Forest Cake' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Black Forest Cake' # 32 PLUG TRAY

HEUCHERA 'Caramel' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Black Olive' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Burg Blast' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Cinam Stick' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Lime Zest' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Peach Parfait' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Plum Crazy' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Plum Crazy' # 32 PLUG TRAY

Week 17 

4.20.26

Week 18 

4.27.26

Week 19 

5.4.26

Week 20 

5.11.26

Week 21 

5.18.26

Week 22 

5.25.26

Week 23 

6.1.26

Week 24 

6.8.26

Week 25 

6.15.26

Week 26 

6.22.26

Week 27 

6.29.26

Week 28 

7/6/26

Week 29 

7/13/26

Week 30 

7/20/26

2 5

5

1

1

6

11

3 5 8

4 4

3

4

4 4

2

1 2

2
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Description Size

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Rose Granita' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Carnival Watermelon' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Citronelle' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Dark Secret' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Eternal Flame' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Forever Midnight' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Forever Purple' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Forever Purple' # 32 PLUG TRAY

HEUCHERA 'Forever Red' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Forever Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Cranberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Cranberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY

HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Limeberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Orgberry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Ind Sum Slvrberry'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Lime Marmalade' 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Lime Marmalade' 32 PLUG TRAY

HEUCHERA 'Magma' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA 'Magma' # 32 PLUG TRAY

HEUCHERA 'Midnight Rose' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HEUCHERA pul (Beth's Fairy Dust) # 25 PLUG TRAY

HEUCHERA sang 'Snow Angel' # 32 PLUG TRAY

HEUCHERA 'Southern Comfort' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

HORSERADISH (Armoracia rust.) 32 PLUG TRAY

HYPOESTES Pnk (Kristy Lynn PkaDot)# 25 PLUG TRAY

HYPOESTES Rd (Kristy Lynn PkaDot)# 25 PLUG TRAY

HYPOESTES Wht (Kristy Lynn PkaDot)# 25 PLUG TRAY

IBERIS semp 'Snowsurf Forte' # 32 PLUG TRAY

ISOLEPIS c (Jo Jo's Fibr Opt Grs) # 25 PLUG TRAY

ISOTOMA (Harrison's BlStarCrpr) # 25 PLUG TRAY

KNIPHOFIA ca 'Regal Torchlily' # 96 PLUG TRAY

KNIPHOFIA 'Glowstick' # 32 PLUG TRAY

LAVANDULA 'Layla Presto Blue'# 32 PLUG TRAY

LAVENDER ang 'Munstead' 96 PLUG TRAY

LAVENDER ang 'Wee One' # 96 PLUG TRAY

LAVENDER ang 'Wee One' # 32 PLUG TRAY

LAVENDER 'Phenomenal' # 50V PLUG VERN

LAVENDER 'Phenomenal' # 32 PLUG TRAY

LAVENDER 'SuperBlue' # 96 PLUG TRAY

LEPTINELLA 'Platt's Blk' (Robbie's)# 25 PLUG TRAY

LEUCANTHEMUM 'Betsy' # 32 PLUG TRAY

LEUCANTHEMUM 'Real Sunbeam' # 32 PLUG TRAY

LEUCANTHEMUM sp 'Alaska' 32 PLUG TRAY

Week 17 

4.20.26

Week 18 

4.27.26

Week 19 

5.4.26

Week 20 

5.11.26

Week 21 

5.18.26

Week 22 

5.25.26

Week 23 

6.1.26

Week 24 

6.8.26

Week 25 

6.15.26

Week 26 

6.22.26

Week 27 

6.29.26

Week 28 

7/6/26

Week 29 

7/13/26

Week 30 

7/20/26

1

4

2

4

9 11

2 1

3

5 4

1

9

10

2 4
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Description Size

LEUCANTHEMUM sp 'Snow Lady' 32 PLUG TRAY

LEWISIA coty. 'Sunset Strain' 96 PLUG TRAY

LEWISIA 'Safira Coral' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LEWISIA 'Safira Tropic Pink' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LINDERNIA (Stefan's Bl Moneywt) # 25 PLUG TRAY

LINUM perenne 'Brgt Blue Flax' 32 PLUG TRAY

LONICERA (DeeDee's Box Hnysckle) # 25 PLUG TRAY

LUPINUS 'Gallery Mix' 50V PLUG VERN

LUPINUS 'Gallery Red' 32 PLUG TRAY

LUPINUS 'Staircase Blue' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS 'Staircase Dark Blu/Wht' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS 'Staircase' MIXED TRAY 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS 'Staircase Org/White' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS 'Staircase Pink Grapefruit' # 32 PLUG TRAY

LUPINUS 'Staircase Purple' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS 'Staircase Purple' # 32 PLUG TRAY

LUPINUS 'Staircase Rose/White' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS 'Staircase Yellow' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS West Coun 'Beefeater' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS West Coun 'Blacksmith' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS West Coun 'Desert Sun' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS West Coun 'Desert Sun' # 32 PLUG TRAY

LUPINUS West Coun 'King Canute' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS West Coun 'Manhattan Ligh# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS West Coun 'Manhattan Ligh# 32 PLUG TRAY

LUPINUS West Coun 'Masterpiece' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS West Coun MIXED TRAY 32 PLUG TRAY

LUPINUS West Coun 'Persian Slipper'# 32 PLUG TRAY

LUPINUS West Coun 'Polar Princess'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS West Coun 'Polar Princess'# 32 PLUG TRAY

LUPINUS West Coun 'Rach de Thame' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS West Coun 'Rach de Thame' # 32 PLUG TRAY

LUPINUS West Coun 'Red Rum' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS West Coun 'Red Rum' # 32 PLUG TRAY

LUPINUS West Coun 'Salmon Star' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS West Coun 'Tequila Flame'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS West Coun 'Tequila Flame'# 32 PLUG TRAY

LUPINUS West Coun 'Terracotta' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LUPINUS West Coun 'Tower Inferno'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LYCHNIS 'Cherry Bubbles' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LYCHNIS flos-cuculi 'Petite Jenny' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

LYSIMACHIA Gr/Gld (Cindi's Lysim) # 25 PLUG TRAY

MONARDA 'Bee Mine Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

Week 17 

4.20.26

Week 18 

4.27.26

Week 19 

5.4.26

Week 20 

5.11.26

Week 21 

5.18.26

Week 22 

5.25.26

Week 23 

6.1.26

Week 24 

6.8.26

Week 25 

6.15.26

Week 26 

6.22.26

Week 27 

6.29.26

Week 28 

7/6/26

Week 29 

7/13/26

Week 30 

7/20/26
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Description Size

MONARDA did 'Coral Reef' # 32 PLUG TRAY

MONARDA did 'Jacob Cline' 32 PLUG TRAY

MONARDA 'Fireball' # 96 PLUG TRAY

MONARDA 'Fireball' # 32 PLUG TRAY

MONARDELLA mac 'Marian Samps' # 96 PLUG TRAY

MUEHLENBECKIA (Kay Ky's Angl Vn)# 25 PLUG TRAY

MYRTLE Dwarf Wht (Lissa's Dwf)# 25 PLUG TRAY

NEPETA faa x 'Walkers Low' 32 PLUG TRAY

NEPETA 'Psfike' Little Trudy' # 32 PLUG TRAY

NEPHROLEPIS (Leeny's Lem Button Frn)# 96 PLUG TRAY

NEPHROLEPIS (Leeny's Lem Button Frn)# 25 PLUG TRAY

OENOTHERA berl 'Siskiyou Pink' 32 PLUG TRAY

OENOTHERA missouriensis 32 PLUG TRAY

ORIGANUM libanoticum # 32 PLUG TRAY

ORIGANUM 'Vari' (Suzie Q's Var Marj)# 25 PLUG TRAY

OSTEOSPERMUM 'Avalanche' # 32 PLUG TRAY

OSTEOSPERMUM x 'Lavender Mist' # 32 PLUG TRAY

OXALIS 'Burgdy' (Ruby's Burg Shamrk)# 25 PLUG TRAY

PAPAVER nud 'Spr. Fvr Mix' 50V PLUG VERN

PAPAVER or 'Allegro' 32 PLUG TRAY

PAPAVER or 'Fruit Punch' 32 PLUG TRAY

PAPAVER or 'Prince of Orange' 32 PLUG TRAY

PAPAVER or 'Royal Wedding' 50V PLUG VERN

PAPAVER or 'Royal Wedding' 32 PLUG TRAY

PAPAVER 'Pink Perfection' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PENSTEMON bar 'Coral Baby' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PENSTEMON bar 'Rid Hd Purpl'# 96 PLUG TRAY

PENSTEMON bar 'Rid Hd Purpl'# 50V PLUG VERN

PENSTEMON bar 'Rid Hd Purpl'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PENSTEMON bar 'Rid Hd Red'# 50V PLUG VERN

PENSTEMON 'Dakota Burgundy' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PENSTEMON grand 'Prairie Jewel'# 50V PLUG VERN

PENSTEMON pin 'Comp' HALF PINT # 32 PLUG TRAY

PENSTEMON pin StepSn Suns Glow # 32 PLUG TRAY

PENSTEMON 'Rock Candy Ruby' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PENSTEMON rostiflor 'Bridges' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PENSTEMON strictus 'Rky Mtn' 50V PLUG VERN

PENSTEMON strictus 'Rky Mtn' 32 PLUG TRAY

PENSTEMON x mex 'Pike Pk Purp'# 32 PLUG TRAY

PENSTEMON x mex 'Shadow Mtn' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PENSTEMON x mex Windwalker # 32 PLUG TRAY

PEPEROMIA Dwf (Kellie's Peperomia) 25 PLUG TRAY

PEROVSKIA atriplicifolia 32 PLUG TRAY

Week 17 

4.20.26

Week 18 

4.27.26

Week 19 

5.4.26

Week 20 

5.11.26

Week 21 

5.18.26

Week 22 

5.25.26

Week 23 

6.1.26

Week 24 

6.8.26

Week 25 

6.15.26

Week 26 

6.22.26

Week 27 

6.29.26

Week 28 

7/6/26

Week 29 

7/13/26

Week 30 

7/20/26
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Description Size

PHLOX 'Candy Cloud Blue' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PHLOX 'Candy Cloud Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PHLOX 'Candy Cloud Dark Pink' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PHLOX 'Candy Cloud Dark Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PHLOX 'Candy Cloud Lavender' # 96 PLUG TRAY

PHLOX hyb 'Woodlander Periw' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PHLOX hyb 'Woodlander Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PHLOX hyb 'Woodlander Purp' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PHLOX pan 'Sup Ka-Pow Coral' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PHLOX sub 'Crimson Beauty' 50V PLUG VERN

PHLOX sub 'Emerald Blue' 50V PLUG VERN

PHLOX sub 'Red Wing' 32 PLUG TRAY

PHLOX sub 'Violet Pinwheels' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PILEA Aqua. (Oliva's Frnd Pl) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PILEA micro (Di's Artillery Plant) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PILEA micro Var (Sweet Ann's) # 25 PLUG TRAY

PILEA spr (Matty's Silver Tree)# 25 PLUG TRAY

POLEMONIUM caer 'Brise d'Anjou'# 32 PLUG TRAY

POLEMONIUM 'Golden Feathers' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Blue' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Magenta' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Yellow Picotee' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

PRIMULA 'Oakleaf Yellow Picotee' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PSEPHELLUS simpl 'Bellina Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY

PTERIS ev (Holden's Slv Lace Fern) 96 PLUG TRAY

PTERIS ev (Holden's Slv Lace Fern) 25 PLUG TRAY

PULMONARIA 'Raspberry Frost'# 32 PLUG TRAY

RATIBIDA columnifera 'Red' 32 PLUG TRAY

ROSEMARY 'Barbecue' 96 PLUG TRAY

RUDBECKIA 'Amer Gold Rush' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Denver Daisy' # 32 PLUG TRAY

RUDBECKIA fulgida 'GoldBlitz' 32 PLUG TRAY

RUDBECKIA fulgida 'Goldsturm' 50V PLUG VERN

RUDBECKIA 'SnBck Grff Caramel' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'SnBck Grff Chrry' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'SnBck Grff Peach' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'SnBck Grff Scrlet' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Carla'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Carolina' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Emma'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'SunBeckia Isabella' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Juliana' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Laura'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

Week 17 

4.20.26

Week 18 

4.27.26

Week 19 

5.4.26

Week 20 

5.11.26

Week 21 

5.18.26

Week 22 

5.25.26

Week 23 

6.1.26

Week 24 

6.8.26

Week 25 

6.15.26

Week 26 

6.22.26

Week 27 

6.29.26

Week 28 

7/6/26

Week 29 

7/13/26

Week 30 

7/20/26

8 4 3

1 4 1

7 5 8

4

4 6

1

2 3 10

8 8 9

6 7

9 9
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Description Size

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Lucia'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Luna' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Marilyn'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Maya' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Mia' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'SunBeckia Noa' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Ophelia'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Paulina'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Sunbeckia Sarah'# 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'SunBeckia Stella' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Suntacular' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

RUDBECKIA 'Suntacular' # 32 PLUG TRAY

RUELLIA 'Mak' (Bambi's Tr Vel Vn) # 25 PLUG TRAY

SAGINA sub (Mandi's Irish Moss) # 25 PLUG TRAY

SAGINA sub 'Aur' (Leo's Scot Moss)# 25 PLUG TRAY

SAGINA sub 'Irish Moss' 50V PLUG VERN

SAGINA sub 'Scotch Moss' 50V PLUG VERN

SALVIA greg 'Wild Thing' # 32 PLUG TRAY

SALVIA nem 'Dark Matter' # 32 PLUG TRAY

SALVIA nem 'Marvel Blue' # 96 PLUG TRAY

SALVIA nem 'Marvel Blue' # 50V PLUG VERN

SALVIA nem 'Marvel Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY

SALVIA nem 'Marvel Rose'  # 50V PLUG VERN

SALVIA nem 'Marvel Sky Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY

SALVIA nem 'May Night' 50V PLUG VERN

SALVIA nem 'Midnight Purple' # 32 PLUG TRAY

SAPONARIA ocymoides splendens 32 PLUG TRAY

SAXIFRAGA ar 'Marto Hot Rose' # 32 PLUG TRAY

SAXIFRAGA ar 'Marto Red' # 96 PLUG TRAY

SAXIFRAGA ar 'Marto Red' # 32 PLUG TRAY

SAXIFRAGA ar 'Marto Rose' # 32 PLUG TRAY

SCABIOSA col 'Pink Mist' 32 PLUG TRAY

SCROPHULARIA mac 'Rd BrdsTree' 32 PLUG TRAY

SCUTELLARIA suff 'Chry Skullcap'# 32 PLUG TRAY

SEDUM (Rouen's Little Missy)# 25 PLUG TRAY

SEDUM 'Dark Magic' # 32 PLUG TRAY

SEDUM 'Mr. Goodbud' # 32 PLUG TRAY

SEDUM 'Ogon' (Gawain's Stonecrop) # 25 PLUG TRAY

SEDUM rup 'Rice Crk' WINTER FIRE 50V PLUG VERN

SEDUM 'SunSparkler Lime Zinger' # 32 PLUG TRAY

SEMPERVIVUM arach tom Cobweb 96 PLUG TRAY

SEMPERVIVUM arach tom Cobweb 50V PLUG VERN

SEMPERVIVUM 'Cobweb' (Estonia's)# 25 PLUG TRAY

Week 17 

4.20.26

Week 18 

4.27.26

Week 19 

5.4.26

Week 20 

5.11.26

Week 21 

5.18.26

Week 22 

5.25.26

Week 23 

6.1.26

Week 24 

6.8.26

Week 25 

6.15.26

Week 26 

6.22.26

Week 27 

6.29.26

Week 28 

7/6/26

Week 29 

7/13/26

Week 30 

7/20/26

7

1 2 1

9 3 1

2 3 6

1 7 15

9 4 9

1 23 3

3

1

8 2 4

8 4
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Description Size

SEMPERVIVUM 'Oddity' (Edwin's)# 25 PLUG TRAY

SEMPERVIVUM rubrum 50V PLUG VERN

SENECIO 'Angel Wings' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

SERISSA 'Varieg' (Havana's Tree)# 25 PLUG TRAY

SOLEIROLIA (Ktydid's Bby Trs) # 25 PLUG TRAY

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Azure' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Blue Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Blueberry' 72T PLUG TRAY TC

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Bl-Wht Cntr'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Cherry Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Dp Bl Vein'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Grp Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Red BiCol'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Strwb Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Wht Ice' # 72T PLUG TRAY TC

STREPTOCARPUS 'LS Yell Pnk Cap'# 72T PLUG TRAY TC

THALICTRUM aqu 'Nimbus Pink' # 32 PLUG TRAY

THYMUS creep (Violet's Elfin Thym)# 25 PLUG TRAY

THYMUS prae 'Coccineum' 50V PLUG VERN

TRIFOLIUM rep (Jack's Brz Clover)# 25 PLUG TRAY

VERBASCUM 'Dark Eyes' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERBASCUM 'Honey Dijon' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERBASCUM 'Honey Dijon' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERBASCUM 'Plum Smokey' # 96T PLUG TRAY TC

VERONICA liwanensis 'Turkish' # 50V PLUG VERN

VERONICA liwanensis 'Turkish' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERONICA long 'Skyward Bl' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERONICA macrostac 'Mardin Blue'# 32 PLUG TRAY

VERONICA 'Vernique Dark Blue' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERONICA 'Vernique Raspberry' # 32 PLUG TRAY

VERONICA 'Waterperry Blue' 32 PLUG TRAY

VERONICA x 'Reavis' Crystal Riv # 50V PLUG VERN

VINCA minor 'Bowles' 50V PLUG VERN

VIOLA (Luna's Midnight Violet) # 25 PLUG TRAY

VIOLA corsica 'Corsican Violet' # 32 PLUG TRAY

Week 17 

4.20.26

Week 18 

4.27.26

Week 19 

5.4.26

Week 20 

5.11.26

Week 21 

5.18.26

Week 22 

5.25.26

Week 23 

6.1.26

Week 24 

6.8.26

Week 25 

6.15.26

Week 26 

6.22.26

Week 27 

6.29.26

Week 28 

7/6/26

Week 29 

7/13/26

Week 30 

7/20/26

22

4

2

2

2

2

3
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